برنامه انتخاب واحد

رشته: کارشناسی طراحی لباس       نیم سال:  اول            سال تحصیلی:   991            ترم:  1          روزانه-شبانه
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	جمع تعداد واحد
	

	برنامه هفتگی

صبح                                                                                                   عصر

	16:50-18:20
	15:10-16:40
	13:30-15
	12:30-13:30
	11-12:30
	9:20-1050
	7:40-9:10
	ایام هفته


	
	
	
	نماز ،نهار، استراحت
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	چهارشنبه


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	پنج شنبه



